
Order Confirmation

Order No.

LHSS5204

SUNB0005

Account Number

45 Mural St - Unit 1 - Richmond Hill - Ontario - L4B 1J4

Tel. 905 604 5655, www.lightharvestingshading.com

Email: cs@lightharvestingshading.com

Order Date

Cust. Reference

LV44 BATTERY

GST No: 10471192-RT001

07-30-2024

Mr. Sunbrite-55C

SUNBRITE-55C

Supply Only

Mr.Sunbrite-55C

Supply Only

Invoice To Deliver To

1 / 3

Location Product QtyDescription

Quantity: 1, Room: 4401 BED1-1, Width: 68 3/8, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4401 BED1-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4401 BED1-2, Width: 37, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB, Fabric:

M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4401 BED1-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4401 LIV-1, Width: 71 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4401 LIV-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4401 LIV-2, Width: 36 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4401 LIV-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4401 BED2-1, Width: 71 5/8, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4401 BED2-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4402 BED1-1, Width: 70 5/8, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4402 BED1-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4402 WASH-1, Width: 61 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H,

Fabric: E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside

Mount__No width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr:

Fascia Black, End Cap Colour: Black

4402 WASH-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4402 BED2-1, Width: 64 5/8, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4402 BED2-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4402 LIV-1, Width: 71 1/8, Height: 94, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4402 LIV-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4402 LIV-2, Width: 88 3/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4402 LIV-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4402 LIV-3, Width: 60, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric: E

Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4402 LIV-3 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4402 LIV-4, Width: 59, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric: E

Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4402 LIV-4 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1
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Location Product QtyDescription

Quantity: 1, Room: 4402 LIV-5, Width: 71 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4402 LIV-5 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4403 LIV-1, Width: 38 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4403 LIV-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4403 LIV-2, Width: 71 1/2, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4403 LIV-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4403 BED-1, Width: 76 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4403 BED-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4405 LIV-1, Width: 71, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric: E

Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4405 LIV-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4405 LIV-2, Width: 43 3/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4405 LIV-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4405 LIV-3, Width: 60, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric: E

Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4405 LIV-3 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4405 LIV-4, Width: 71 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4405 LIV-4 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4405 LIV-5, Width: 31 1/8, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4405 LIV-5 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4405 BED1-1, Width: 68 1/2, Height: 94, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4405 BED1-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4405 BED2-1, Width: 61 3/8, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4405 BED2-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4405 BED2-2, Width: 70 3/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4405 BED2-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4406 BED-1, Width: 72, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB, Fabric:

M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4406 BED-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4406 LIV-1, Width: 36 1/8, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4406 LIV-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4406 LIV-2, Width: 71 3/8, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4406 LIV-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4407 LIV-1, Width: 36, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric: E

Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4407 LIV-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4407 LIV-2, Width: 71 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4407 LIV-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1
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Location Product QtyDescription

Quantity: 1, Room: 4407 BED-1, Width: 71 7/8, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4407 BED-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4409 LIV-1, Width: 71 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4409 LIV-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4409 LIV-2, Width: 55, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric: E

Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4409 LIV-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4409 LIV-3, Width: 60, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric: E

Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4409 LIV-3 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4409 LIV-4, Width: 61 1/2, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group H, Fabric:

E Screen with Koolblack - 3% - 122, Color: Charcoal-Charcoal, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No

width deduction taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black,

End Cap Colour: Black

4409 LIV-4 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4409 BED1-1, Width: 36 1/4, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB,

Fabric: M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4409 BED1-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4409 BED2-1, Width: 68, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB, Fabric:

M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4409 BED2-1 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

Quantity: 1, Room: 4409 BED2-2, Width: 38, Height: 95, Group: LHSS240 4-38 Group BB, Fabric:

M-Ecotex Series - 0%, Color: MIDNIGHT, Mount Type: Inside Mount__No width deduction

taken_does not include endcaps, Control Side: Left, Fascia ColoUr: Fascia Black, End Cap

Colour: Black

4409 BED2-2 LHSS240 1

1/2in Tube

with 4in

Fascia

1

$ 11,040.00

$ 0.00

$ 11,040.00

Subtotal:

GST:

Total:

 Customer Message

Payment by: E-Transfer , EFT or Wire to Bank Name: Bank of Nova Scotia, Transit #:63982 Account #0052515. Please provide quote/invoice number on all payments

$ 0.00Payments:


